Place Name

10

11

12

13

14

Justin
Anderson

Matthew

Babcock
Trenton

Frazer
Nic
Ponsor
Tom
Anderson

Melissa
Soper

Ryan
Anderson

John
Danese
Miriam
Klein
Greg

Gerloff
Laura

Hronik
Dan

Reinheim

er
Michael

Adam

Alexander
Covington

Swim

01:12:40.443

01:17:23.592

01:12:19.282

01:12:51.040

01:17:27.061

01:31:14.427

01:17:40.720

01:18:40.981

00:50:18.121

01:14:23.370

01:38:35.967

01:37:24.368

01:23:59.667

01:26:24.339

HITS Grand Junction, CO Full Overall Results

May 17, 2014

Swim
Rank

13

15

14

10

11

T1

00:03:07.413

00:02:55.467

00:05:21.822

00:09:54.663

00:04:49.575

00:04:38.117

00:11:38.865

00:04:30.795

00:16:44.787

00:19:35.957

00:07:13.622

00:09:23.405

00:12:04.272

00:07:58.562

Bike

05:05:39.952

05:26:52.649

06:14:19.244

05:31:03.988

06:15:40.925

06:32:02.289

07:04:44.251

06:39:59.338

06:33:22.017

06:35:23.925

06:10:16.299

06:00:46.253

07:27:18.588

06:56:48.106

Bike
Rank

16

13

11

12

17

14

Bike Mile 40

01:41:18.741

01:47:32.221

02:03:00.986

02:02:50.096

02:09:07.925

02:10:41.623

00:00:00.000

02:15:55.809

02:07:08.628

02:06:45.267

02:03:45.329

02:00:53.107

02:24:52.613

02:17:23.223

Bike Mile 72

04:18:23.912

04:38:00.467

05:22:44.397

04:43:07.836

05:24:25.212

05:40:03.151

06:05:55.636

05:46:27.965

05:33:46.388

05:38:56.998

05:17:58.577

05:09:25.319

06:21:50.554

05:56:31.285

T2

00:02:04.576

00:01:40.945

00:03:38.065

00:04:57.221

00:03:19.185

00:02:23.150

00:06:08.197

00:02:25.679

00:05:24.576

00:07:57.198

00:03:03.138

00:05:11.082

00:10:53.574

00:05:50.829

Run

03:57:38.282

04:32:08.461

04:28:48.686

05:23:57.875

05:07:32.520

04:43:12.332

04:22:19.712

05:00:26.317

05:40:13.199

05:15:08.018

05:47:38.534

06:18:37.010

04:57:07.427

05:39:43.176

Run
Rank

10

12

13

14

11

Run Mile 6.55

00:54:59.107

00:53:28.630

01:04:57.659

00:59:55.080

01:09:45.720

01:08:03.975

00:58:10.115

01:10:54.424

01:15:00.812

01:23:39.245

01:26:36.374

01:21:32.409

01:01:12.900

01:20:09.751

Run Mile 19.65

02:54:14.516

03:09:08.132

03:22:52.503

03:47:06.762

03:47:39.658

03:27:29.915

03:12:29.413

03:44:16.397

04:12:36.353

04:05:21.179

04:19:17.629

04:38:21.695

03:26:17.823

04:08:29.644

Finish

10:21:10.666

11:21:01.114

12:04:27.099

12:22:44.787

12:48:49.266

12:53:30.315

13:02:31.745

13:06:03.110

13:26:02.700

13:32:28.468

13:46:47.560

14:11:22.118

14:11:23.528

14:16:45.012



15

16

17

Christy
Croasdell

Brian
Hronik

David Holt

01:03:29.559 1

02:06:03.788 16

01:29:55.438 12

00:05:27.420 06:32:54.101 10 02:12:16.380 05:37:20.153 00:02:54.112 06:38:51.562 16 01:18:43.424 04:59:56.738 14:23:36.754

00:08:12.658 06:18:43.904 8

00:09:33.407 07:00:05.487 15

02:03:01.397 05:26:34.740 00:03:04.317 06:21:33.255 15 01:31:49.621 04:51:25.448 14:57:37.922

02:15:29.813 05:58:31.098 00:07:53.656 07:12:09.131 ### 01:51:30.429 05:28:54.623 H#H####HHHHHHE



