HITS Grand Junction, CO Full Overall Results

May 17, 2014

Place	Name	Swim	Swim Rank	T1	Bike	Bike Rank	Bike Mile 40	Bike Mile 72	T2	Run	Run Rank	Run Mile 6.55	Run Mile 19.65	Finish
1	Justin Anderson	01:12:40.443	3	00:03:07.413	05:05:39.952	1	01:41:18.741	04:18:23.912	00:02:04.576	03:57:38.282	1	00:54:59.107	02:54:14.516	10:21:10.666
2	Matthew Babcock	01:17:23.592	6	00:02:55.467	05:26:52.649	2	01:47:32.221	04:38:00.467	00:01:40.945	04:32:08.461	4	00:53:28.630	03:09:08.132	11:21:01.114
3	Trenton Frazer	01:12:19.282	2	00:05:21.822	06:14:19.244	6	02:03:00.986	05:22:44.397	00:03:38.065	04:28:48.686	3	01:04:57.659	03:22:52.503	12:04:27.099
4	Nic Ponsor	01:12:51.040	4	00:09:54.663	05:31:03.988	3	02:02:50.096	04:43:07.836	00:04:57.221	05:23:57.875	10	00:59:55.080	03:47:06.762	12:22:44.787
5	Tom Anderson	01:17:27.061	7	00:04:49.575	06:15:40.925	7	02:09:07.925	05:24:25.212	00:03:19.185	05:07:32.520	8	01:09:45.720	03:47:39.658	12:48:49.266
6	Melissa Soper	01:31:14.427	13	00:04:38.117	06:32:02.289	9	02:10:41.623	05:40:03.151	00:02:23.150	04:43:12.332	5	01:08:03.975	03:27:29.915	12:53:30.315
7	Ryan Anderson	01:17:40.720	8	00:11:38.865	07:04:44.251	16	00:00:00.000	06:05:55.636	00:06:08.197	04:22:19.712	2	00:58:10.115	03:12:29.413	13:02:31.745
8	John Danese	01:18:40.981	9	00:04:30.795	06:39:59.338	13	02:15:55.809	05:46:27.965	00:02:25.679	05:00:26.317	7	01:10:54.424	03:44:16.397	13:06:03.110
9	Miriam Klein	00:50:18.121		00:16:44.787	06:33:22.017	11	02:07:08.628	05:33:46.388	00:05:24.576	05:40:13.199	12	01:15:00.812	04:12:36.353	13:26:02.700
10	Greg Gerloff	01:14:23.370	5	00:19:35.957	06:35:23.925	12	02:06:45.267	05:38:56.998	00:07:57.198	05:15:08.018	9	01:23:39.245	04:05:21.179	13:32:28.468
11	Laura Hronik Dan	01:38:35.967	15	00:07:13.622	06:10:16.299	5	02:03:45.329	05:17:58.577	00:03:03.138	05:47:38.534	13	01:26:36.374	04:19:17.629	13:46:47.560
12	Reinheim	01:37:24.368	14	00:09:23.405	06:00:46.253	4	02:00:53.107	05:09:25.319	00:05:11.082	06:18:37.010	14	01:21:32.409	04:38:21.695	14:11:22.118
13	er Michael Adam	01:23:59.667	10	00:12:04.272	07:27:18.588	17	02:24:52.613	06:21:50.554	00:10:53.574	04:57:07.427	6	01:01:12.900	03:26:17.823	14:11:23.528
14	Alexander Covington	01:26:24.339	11	00:07:58.562	06:56:48.106	14	02:17:23.223	05:56:31.285	00:05:50.829	05:39:43.176	11	01:20:09.751	04:08:29.644	14:16:45.012

15	Christy Croasdell	01:03:29.559	1	00:05:27.420	06:32:54.101	10	02:12:16.380	05:37:20.153	00:02:54.112	06:38:51.562	16	01:18:43.424	04:59:56.738	14:23:36.754
16	Brian Hronik	02:06:03.788	16	00:08:12.658	06:18:43.904	8	02:03:01.397	05:26:34.740	00:03:04.317	06:21:33.255	15	01:31:49.621	04:51:25.448	14:57:37.922
17	David Holt	01:29:55.438	12	00:09:33.407	07:00:05.487	15	02:15:29.813	05:58:31.098	00:07:53.656	07:12:09.131	###	01:51:30.429	05:28:54.623	#########